Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Morgan County Ohio

November 2, 2021

Statistics TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting 13 0f 13
Precincts Complete 00f13
Precincts Partially Reported 13 0f 13
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 13 0f 13
Registered Voters - Total 9,179
Ballots Cast - Total 3,475
Ballots Cast - Blank 1
Voter Turnout - Total 37.86%
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Morgan County Ohio

November 2, 2021
For Representative to Congress (15th District) (Unexpired term ending 1-3-2023)
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Rep Mike Carey 2,498
DEM Allison Russo 864
Total Votes Cast 3,362
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 112
Contest Totals 3,475
Precincts Reporting 13 0f 13

For Mayor (Unexpired term ending 12-31-2023) STOCKPORT

Vote For 1
TOTAL

Donna Dixon 82
Steve Cunningham 37
Total Votes Cast 119

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 119

Precincts Reporting 10f1

For Member of Council MCCONNELSVILLE

Vote For 4
TOTAL

Clint Foreman 240
Teresa Brannon 216
Michele Blackburn 216
No Valid Petition Filed 0
Total Votes Cast 672

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 772

Contest Totals 1,444

Precincts Reporting 20f2

For Member of Council STOCKPORT

Vote For 4
TOTAL

Jan Slowter 88
Zachary A. Cybulski 68
Roger McBride 64
Dustie J. Gheen 57
Total Votes Cast 277

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 199

Contest Totals 476

Precincts Reporting 10f1
Election Summary - 11/02/2021  8:41 PM 2 of 11

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Morgan County Ohio
November 2, 2021
For Member of Council MALTA
Vote For 4
TOTAL
Leslie Robbins 75
Terry L. McGrath 66
Donald L. Larrick 62
No Valid Petition Filed 0
Total Votes Cast 203
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 229
Contest Totals 432
Precincts Reporting 10f1
For Member of Council CHESTERHILL
Vote For 4
TOTAL
Ronald L. Mayle, Jr. 53
Kathy Smedley 48
Helen Seyfried 44
No Valid Petition Filed 0
Total Votes Cast 145
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 143
Contest Totals 288
Precincts Reporting 1of1
For Township Trustee MCCONNELSVILLE VILLAGE/MORGAN TWP
Vote For 2
TOTAL
Darel D. Kuntz 340
Glenn Bo Powell 296
Rick Shriver 223
Total Votes Cast 859
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 207
Contest Totals 1,066
Precincts Reporting 20f2
For Township Trustee STOCKPORT VILLAGE/WINDSOR TWP
Vote For 2
TOTAL
Steve Hanson 329
Heath E. Mummey 271
Total Votes Cast 600
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 314
Contest Totals 914
Precincts Reporting 10f1
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Morgan County Ohio

November 2, 2021
For Township Trustee MALTA VILLAGE/MALTA TWP
Vote For 2
TOTAL
G. Allen George 258
Michael Weiner 246
Total Votes Cast 504
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 318
Contest Totals 822
Precincts Reporting 1of1

For Township Trustee CHESTERHILL VILLAGE/MARION TWP

Vote For 2
TOTAL

Allen L. Wogan Il 198
Bob Montgomery 124
Darrin Carpenter 91
Paul E. Tabler 84
Total Votes Cast 497

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 83

Contest Totals 580

Precincts Reporting 10f1

For Township Trustee Bloom Township

Vote For 2
TOTAL

Michael L. Gibeaut 160
Stanley L. Hopkins 152
Total Votes Cast 312

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 134

Contest Totals 446

Precincts Reporting 20f2

For Township Trustee DEERFIELD

Vote For 2
TOTAL
Paul Hinkle, Jr. 163
Casey Clemens 160
Total Votes Cast 323
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 123
Contest Totals 446
Precincts Reporting 10f1
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Summary Results Report
Morgan County Ohio
November 2, 2021

For Township Trustee BRISTOL
Vote For 2

Paul S. Wickham

Charlie B. Moore Il

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL
49

48

97

0

25
122
1of1

For Township Trustee MANCHESTER

Vote For 2

Steve Cain

Robert D. Post, Jr.

Larry L. Clark

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

For Township Trustee CENTER
Vote For 2

Alan L. Duskey

Alva L. Heiss

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

For Township Trustee HOMER
Vote For 2

Ralph Mingus

Roger Hogue

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL
33

27

16
76

0

26
102
1of1

TOTAL
95

77
172

78
250
10f1

TOTAL
141

134
275

129
404
10of1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Election Summary - 11/02/2021  8:41 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019

50f 11



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Morgan County Ohio

November 2, 2021
For Township Trustee UNION
Vote For 2
TOTAL
Tim Van Horn 92
Chris Nichols 68
Jeremy Hall 63
Total Votes Cast 223
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 61
Contest Totals 284
Precincts Reporting 10f1

For Township Trustee MEIGSVILLE

Vote For 2
TOTAL

Tim Curtis 214
Darren Hann 199
Total Votes Cast 413

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 245

Contest Totals 658

Precincts Reporting 1of1

For Township Trustee PENN

Vote For 2

TOTAL

Jan R. Scott 109
Charles O. Greer 87
Ray Crouse 75
Robert Welsh 74
Steve Murphey 69
Total Votes Cast 414

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 66

Contest Totals 480

Precincts Reporting 10f1

For Township Trustee (Unexpired term ending 12-31-2023) PENN

Vote For 1
TOTAL
Chris Earich 181
Total Votes Cast 181
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 59
Contest Totals 240
Precincts Reporting 1of1
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Morgan County Ohio

November 2, 2021
For Township Trustee YORK
Vote For 2
TOTAL
Jerry Storts 134
James H. Wood 79
Total Votes Cast 213
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 163
Contest Totals 376
Precincts Reporting 1of1

For Township Fiscal Officer (Unexpired term ending 12-31-2023) MEIGSVILLE

Vote For 1
TOTAL

Trista Lindimore 17
Kelly Wells 153
Total Votes Cast 324

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5

Contest Totals 329

Precincts Reporting 10f1

Muskingum Valley Member of Governing Board of Education Service Center Muskingum Valley ESC

Vote For 1
TOTAL

No Valid Petition Filed 0
Total Votes Cast 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 3322

Contest Totals 3,322

Precincts Reporting 12 of 12

For Member of Governing Board of Educational Service Center Fort Frye

Vote For 2
TOTAL
Patrick E. Lang 77
Jo Ann Ingram 48
Total Votes Cast 125
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 125
Contest Totals 250
Precincts Reporting 10f1
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Summary Results Report
Morgan County Ohio
November 2, 2021

For Member of Governing Board of Educational Service Center (Unexpired term ending 12-31-2023) Ohio Valley ESC

Vote For 2

Karen Kubota

No Valid Petition Filed

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

For Member of Governing Board of Educational Service Center at Large ATHENS-MEIGS ESC

Vote For 1

John Depoy

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

For Member of Governing Board of Educational Service Center Trimble Local

Vote For 1

Connie Talbert Dugan

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

For Member of Board of Education Morgan Local

Vote For 3
TOTAL

J.R. Wilson 1,859
Becky Thompson 1,397
Jason Drobina 1,267
Teresa Bowen 1,092
Bryon K. Griffin 922
Owen Morrow 755
Greg A. Jacomet 280
Andrea L. Jacomet 231
Total Votes Cast 7,803

Overvotes 9

Undervotes 2,154

Contest Totals 9,966

Precincts Reporting 12 0f 12

TOTAL

70

0

70

0

180
250
1of1

TOTAL

21

21

0

7

28
10f1

TOTAL

14

14

0

3

17
10of1
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Summary Results Report
Morgan County Ohio
November 2, 2021

For Member of Board of Education Fort Frye

Vote For 3

Stephanie Lang
Lloyd Booth
Johnna Zalmanek
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

For Member of Board of Education Federal Hocking Local School District Federal Hocking

Vote For 3

Lester A. Green, Sr.
Sara Brumfield
Kerry Sheridan-Boyd
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

For member of Board of Education Federal Hocking Local School District (Unexpired term ending 12-31-2023) Federal Hocking

Vote For 1

Michael E. Lucas

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

For Member of Board of Education Trimble Local

Vote For 3

Gary W. Arnold, Sr.
John R. Standley
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL
96

59
48
203
0
172
375

10of1

TOTAL
8

4
4
16
0
17
33

10of1

TOTAL
5

5
0
6
1

10f1

TOTAL
14

10

5

5

29

0

22

51
1of1
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Summary Results Report
Morgan County Ohio

November 2, 2021
PROPOSED TAX LEVY (ADDITIONAL) 0.75 MILL HEALTH DEPT.
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Against the tax levy 1,781
For the tax levy 1,608
Total Votes Cast 3,389
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 86
Contest Totals 3,475
Precincts Reporting 13 0f 13

PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) MCCONNELSVILLE 2 MILL STREETS AND ALLEYS

Vote For 1

For the tax levy

Against the tax levy

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL
288

70
358

0

3

361
20f2

PROPOSED TAX LEVY (REPLACEMENT AND INCREASE) MALTA

Vote For 1

For the tax levy

Against the tax levy

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL
68

36
104
0

4

108
10f1

PROPOSED TAX LEVY (ADDITIONAL) STOCKPORT 2 MILL STREET IMPROVEMENT

Vote For 1

For the tax levy

Against the tax levy

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL
75

43
118

119
1of1
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Morgan County Ohio

November 2, 2021
PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) MARION
Vote For 1
TOTAL
For the tax levy 150
Against the tax levy 64
Total Votes Cast 214
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 4
Contest Totals 218
Precincts Reporting 1of1

PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) WINDSOR 1 MILL FIRE

Vote For 1
TOTAL
For the tax levy 247
Against the tax levy 87
Total Votes Cast 334
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 4
Contest Totals 338
Precincts Reporting 10f1
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