Statistics	TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting	13 of 13
Precincts Complete	0 of 13
Precincts Partially Reported	13 of 13
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	13 of 13
Registered Voters - Total	9,179
Ballots Cast - Total	3,475
Ballots Cast - Blank	1
Voter Turnout - Total	37.86%

For Representative to Congress (15th District) (Unexpired term ending 1-3-2023)

Vote For 1

TOTAL 2,498

Rep Mike Carey	2,498
DEM Allison Russo	864
Total Votes Cast	3,362
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	112
Contest Totals	3,475
Precincts Reporting	13 of 13

For Mayor (Unexpired term ending 12-31-2023) STOCKPORT

vole For T	
	TOTAL
Donna Dixon	82
Steve Cunningham	37
Total Votes Cast	119
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0
Contest Totals	119
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

For Member of Council MCCONNELSVILLE Vote For 4

Clint Foreman	TOTAL 240
Teresa Brannon	216
Michele Blackburn	216
No Valid Petition Filed	0
Total Votes Cast	672
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	772
Contest Totals	1,444

For Member of Council STOCKPORT Vote For 4

	TOTAL
Jan Slowter	88
Zachary A. Cybulski	68
Roger McBride	64
Dustie J. Gheen	57
Total Votes Cast	277
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	199
Contest Totals	476
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

For Member of Council MALTA

	TOTAL
Leslie Robbins	75
Terry L. McGrath	66
Donald L. Larrick	62
No Valid Petition Filed	0
Total Votes Cast	203
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	229
Contest Totals	432
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

For Member of Council CHESTERHILL Vote For 4

	TOTAL
Ronald L. Mayle, Jr.	53
Kathy Smedley	48
Helen Seyfried	44
No Valid Petition Filed	0
Total Votes Cast	145
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	143
Contest Totals	288
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

For Township Trustee MCCONNELSVILLE VILLAGE/MORGAN TWP

Vote For 2	
------------	--

	TOTAL
Darel D. Kuntz	340
Glenn Bo Powell	296
Rick Shriver	223
Total Votes Cast	859
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	207
Contest Totals	1,066
Precincts Reporting	2 of 2

For Township Trustee STOCKPORT VILLAGE/WINDSOR TWP

Steve Hanson	TOTAL 329
Heath E. Mummey	271
Total Votes Cast	600
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	314
Contest Totals	914
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

For Township Trustee MALTA VILLAGE/MALTA TWP

Vote For 2

	TOTAL
G. Allen George	258
Michael Weiner	246
Total Votes Cast	504
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	318
Contest Totals	822
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

For Township Trustee CHESTERHILL VILLAGE/MARION TWP

Vote For 2

	TOTAL
Allen L. Wogan II	198
Bob Montgomery	124
Darrin Carpenter	91
Paul E. Tabler	84
Total Votes Cast	497
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	83
Contest Totals	580
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

For Township Trustee Bloom Township Vote For 2

Michael L. Gibeaut	TOTAL 160
Stanley L. Hopkins	152
Total Votes Cast	312
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	134
Contest Totals	446
Precincts Reporting	2 of 2

For Township Trustee DEERFIELD

Vote For 2	
	TOTAL
Paul Hinkle, Jr.	163
Casey Clemens	160
Total Votes Cast	323
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	123
Contest Totals	446
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

For Township Trustee BRISTOL

Vote For 2

	TOTAL
Paul S. Wickham	49
Charlie B. Moore II	48
Total Votes Cast	97
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	25
Contest Totals	122
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

For Township Trustee MANCHESTER Vote For 2

Steve Cain	TOTAL 33
Robert D. Post, Jr.	27
Larry L. Clark	16
Total Votes Cast	76
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	26
Contest Totals	102
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

For Township Trustee CENTER

Vote For 2

	TOTAL
Alan L. Duskey	95
Alva L. Heiss	77
Total Votes Cast	172
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	78
Contest Totals	250
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

For Township Trustee HOMER

Vote For 2	
	TOTAL
Ralph Mingus	141
Roger Hogue	134
Total Votes Cast	275
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	129
Contest Totals	404
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

For Township Trustee UNION

Vote For 2

	TOTAL
Tim Van Horn	92
Chris Nichols	68
Jeremy Hall	63
Total Votes Cast	223
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	61
Contest Totals	284
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

For Township Trustee MEIGSVILLE Vote For 2

Tim Curtis	TOTAL 214
Darren Hann	199
Total Votes Cast	413
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	245
Contest Totals	658
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

For Township Trustee PENN

Vote For 2

	TOTAL
Jan R. Scott	109
Charles O. Greer	87
Ray Crouse	75
Robert Welsh	74
Steve Murphey	69
Total Votes Cast	414
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	66
Contest Totals	480
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

For Township Trustee (Unexpired term ending 12-31-2023) PENN Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Chris Earich	181
Total Votes Cast	181
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	59
Contest Totals	240
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

For Township Trustee YORK ١

	TOTAL
Jerry Storts	134
James H. Wood	79
Total Votes Cast	213
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	163
Contest Totals	376
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

For Township Fiscal Officer (Unexpired term ending 12-31-2023) MEIGSVILLE Vote For 1

Trista Lindimore	TOTAL 171
Kelly Wells	153
Total Votes Cast	324
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	5
Contest Totals	329
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

Muskingum Valley Member of Governing Board of Education Service Center Muskingum Valley ESC Vote For 1

	TOTAL
No Valid Petition Filed	0
Total Votes Cast	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	3,322
Contest Totals	3,322
Precincts Reporting	12 of 12

For Member of Governing Board of Educational Service Center Fort Frye

	TOTAL
Patrick E. Lang	77
Jo Ann Ingram	48
Total Votes Cast	125
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	125
Contest Totals	250
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

For Member of Governing Board of Educational Service Center (Unexpired term ending 12-31-2023) Ohio Valley ESC Vote For 2

TOTA
70
0
70
0
180
250
1 of 1

For Member of Governing Board of Educational Service Center at Large ATHENS-MEIGS ESC Vote For 1

	TOTAL
John Depoy	21
Total Votes Cast	21
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	7
Contest Totals	28
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

For Member of Governing Board of Educational Service Center Trimble Local Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Connie Talbert Dugan	14
Total Votes Cast	14
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	3
Contest Totals	17
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

For Member of Board of Education Morgan Local

	TOTA
J.R. Wilson	1,859
Becky Thompson	1,397
Jason Drobina	1,267
Teresa Bowen	1,092
Bryon K. Griffin	922
Owen Morrow	755
Greg A. Jacomet	280
Andrea L. Jacomet	231
Total Votes Cast	7,803
Overvotes	9
Undervotes	2,154
Contest Totals	9,966
Precincts Reporting	12 of 12

For Member of Board of Education Fort Frye

Vote For 3

	TOTAL
Stephanie Lang	96
Lloyd Booth	59
Johnna Zalmanek	48
Total Votes Cast	203
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	172
Contest Totals	375
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

For Member of Board of Education Federal Hocking Local School District Federal Hocking Vote For 3

	TOTAL
Lester A. Green, Sr.	8
Sara Brumfield	4
Kerry Sheridan-Boyd	4
Total Votes Cast	16
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	17
Contest Totals	33
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

For member of Board of Education Federal Hocking Local School District (Unexpired term ending 12-31-2023) Federal Hocking Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Michael E. Lucas	5
Total Votes Cast	5
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	6
Contest Totals	11
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

For Member of Board of Education Trimble Local Vote For 3

Gary W. Arnold, Sr.	TOTAL 14
John R. Standley	10
Write-In Totals	5
Not Assigned	5
Total Votes Cast	29
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	22
Contest Totals	51
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

PROPOSED TAX LEVY (ADDITIONAL) 0.75 MILL HEALTH DEPT.

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Against the tax levy	1,781
For the tax levy	1,608
Total Votes Cast	3,389
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	86
Contest Totals	3,475
Precincts Reporting	13 of 13

PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) MCCONNELSVILLE 2 MILL STREETS AND ALLEYS

Vote For 1

For the tax levy	TOTAL 288
Against the tax levy	70
Total Votes Cast	358
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	3
Contest Totals	361
Precincts Reporting	2 of 2

PROPOSED TAX LEVY (REPLACEMENT AND INCREASE) MALTA Vote For 1

	TOTAL
For the tax levy	68
Against the tax levy	36
Total Votes Cast	104
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	4
Contest Totals	108
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

PROPOSED TAX LEVY (ADDITIONAL) STOCKPORT 2 MILL STREET IMPROVEMENT

	TOTAL
For the tax levy	75
Against the tax levy	43
Total Votes Cast	118
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	1
Contest Totals	119
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) MARION

Vote For 1	,,
	TOTAL
For the tax levy	150
Against the tax levy	64
Total Votes Cast	214
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	4
Contest Totals	218
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1

PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) WINDSOR 1 MILL FIRE

	TOTAL
For the tax levy	247
Against the tax levy	87
Total Votes Cast	334
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	4
Contest Totals	338
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1